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R

PROFESSIONAL LIFTING EQUIPMENT

WHEN SAFETY DEPENDS
ON PERFORMANCE!

FEATURES
 • Two-speed design reduces cycle times for improved productivity.

 • Single-phase 115 VAC, 1 hp induction motor will start at full load and stand up 
to continuous duty applications. Requires a steady power supply.

 • 10 foot pendant controls the motor operation.

 • Manual advance/retract valve control for single-acting cylinders.

 • LCD display provides a number of diagnostic and readout capabilities.

INTENDED USE
For automotive / truck, industrial & 
construction jobs. Will handle single-
acting cylinders up to 100 ton. The added 
convenience of an electro-hydraulic 
pump reduces pumping time and effort.

10,000 P.S.I.
Electro / Hydraulic Pump
“Z” Series

910019B

910019B

910052A

462

238

MODEL
NUMBER

USABLE
OIL CAP.
(Cu. In.)

115

115

MOTOR
VOLTAGE
(VAC)

.375"-18

.375"-18

THREAD
CONNECTION
(NPT)

20

9.5

CURRENT
DRAW
(Amps.)

WEIGHT
(Lbs.)

450

200

10,000

10,000

73

31

 19

14.5

9.75

12.25

 23

14.75

                  DIMENSIONS   (Inches)
      Length Width Height

HYDRAULIC PRESSURE 
       RATING      (P.S.I.)
    1st. Stage 2nd. Stage

400

200

40

20

  OUTPUT FLOW RATE 
(Cu.In. Per Min.)

1st. Stage     2nd. Stage

  SOUND
LEVEL
(dBA)

75

85

Advance / 
Retract

Advance / Hold 
Retract

VALVE
TYPE
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R

PROFESSIONAL LIFTING EQUIPMENT

WHEN SAFETY DEPENDS
ON PERFORMANCE!

FEATURES
 • Lightweight and compact design.

 • High strength molded shroud with integral easy-carry handle protects motor from contamination.

 • 115 VAC, 1/2 hp motor operates on voltages as low as 60 volts.

 • 10 foot pendant for operator safety.

 • Two-speed motor design with 3-way 2-position valve for use with single-acting cylinders.

INTENDED USE
For automotive / truck, industrial & 
construction jobs. Will handle single-
acting cylinders up to 100 ton. The added 
convenience of an electro-hydraulic 
pump reduces pumping time and effort.

10,000 P.S.I.
Electro / Hydraulic Pump
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(Cu.In. Per Min.)

1st. Stage     2nd. Stage

  SOUND
LEVEL
(dBA)

75

85

Advance / 
Retract

Advance / Hold 
Retract

VALVE
TYPE


	910019B Spec Sheet
	910052A Spec Sheet

