

# WHEN SAFETY DEPENDS ON PERFORMANCE!

## 910019B

## 10,000 P.S.I. Electro / Hydraulic Pump

"Z" Series

#### **INTENDED USE**

For automotive / truck, industrial & construction jobs. Will handle singleacting cylinders up to 100 ton. The added convenience of an electro-hydraulic pump reduces pumping time and effort.



### FEATURES

- Two-speed design reduces cycle times for improved productivity.
- Single-phase 115 VAC, 1 hp induction motor will start at full load and stand up to continuous duty applications. Requires a steady power supply.
- 10 foot pendant controls the motor operation.
- Manual advance/retract valve control for single-acting cylinders.
- LCD display provides a number of diagnostic and readout capabilities.

MODEL NUMBER	HYDRAULIC RATING 1st. Stage	PRESSURE (P.S.I.) 2nd. Stage	OIL CAP.	(Cu.In. I	LOW RATE Per Min.) 2nd. Stage	CURRENT DRAW (Amps.)	MOTOR VOLTAGE (VAC)	SOUND LEVEL (dBA)	THREAD CONNECTION (NPT)	VALVE TYPE	DIME Length	NSIONS Width	(Inches) Height	WEIGHT (Lbs.)
910019	3 450	10,000	462	400	40	20	115	75	.375"-18	Advance / Retract	19	9.75	23	73
910052	A 200	10,000	238	200	20	9.5	115	85	.375"-18	Advance / Hold Retract	14.5	12.25	14.75	31



# WHEN SAFETY DEPENDS ON PERFORMANCE!

## 910052A

## 10,000 P.S.I. Electro / Hydraulic Pump



#### **INTENDED USE**

For automotive / truck, industrial & construction jobs. Will handle singleacting cylinders up to 100 ton. The added convenience of an electro-hydraulic pump reduces pumping time and effort.

### **FEATURES**

- Lightweight and compact design.
- High strength molded shroud with integral easy-carry handle protects motor from contamination.
- 115 VAC, 1/2 hp motor operates on voltages as low as 60 volts.
- 10 foot pendant for operator safety.
- Two-speed motor design with 3-way 2-position valve for use with single-acting cylinders.

MODEL NUMBER	HYDRAULIC PRESSURE RATING (P.S.I.) 1st. Stage 2nd. Stage		USABLE OUTPUT FLOW RATE OIL CAP. <u>(Cu.In. Per Min.)</u> (Cu. In.) 1st. Stage 2nd. Stage		CURRENT DRAW (Amps.)	VOLTAGE LEVEL CON		THREAD CONNECTION (NPT)	VALVE TYPE	DIMENSIONS ( Length Width		(Inches) Height	WEIGHT (Lbs.)	
910019E	450	10,000	462	400	40	20	115	75	.375"-18	Advance / Retract	19	9.75	23	73
910052A	200	10,000	238	200	20	9.5	115	85	.375"-18	Advance / Hold Retract	14.5	12.25	14.75	31